Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Biodiversity Conservation (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 06-09-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 11-11-2021
List of Other Stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Category of stakeholders Amount covered | Whether lien % share in | Amount of Amount of any Amount of
Si. No. Name of (preference shareholders / Date of Amount Amount of by lien or / attachment Amount total amount | contingent mutual dues, Amount of claim under Remarks,
stakeholder equity shareholders / . ) Claim Nature of claim covered by N . that may be | Claim Rejected e if any
partners / others) Receipt Claimed admitted attachment removed? Guarantes of claims claim set off Verification
pending disposal (Yes/No) admitted
1 B V Sitharaman Others - Homebuyers 25-10-2019 6,67,318 - Deficiency in Work & Faciities N.A. - - - 6,67,318 -
2 Venugopal Nambiar Others - Homebuyers 25-10-2019 21,29,445 - Deficiency in Work & Faciities N.A. - - - 21,29,445 -
3 Sanjay Ramanujam Others - Homebuyers 06-10-2019 1,30,00,000 - Delay in Registration of Flat N.A. - - - 1,30,00,000 -
4 Ajit Rajesh & Sangeeta danak Others - Homebuyers 05-10-2019 20,11,656 - Deficiency in Work & Faciities N.A. - - - 20,11,656 -
Delay in Registration of Flat &
5 Pradeep HK & K H.S. Others - Homebuyers 03-10-2019 42,92,520 42,92,520 |compensation for delay in N.A. 0.169 - - -
procuring OC
6 K M Somayaji & S Bhavana Others - Homebuyers 24-10-2019 12,51,480 - Deficiency in Work & Faciities N.A. - - - 12,51,480 -
Total 2,33,52,419 |  42,92,520 - - 0.169 - - 1,90,59,899 -




